Dongguan Keguangyang Trading Co., Ltd.

Add: RM.202, No.74 Humen xinlian jiuxiang, Humen Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China

Tel: 18566621145 Fax: +86-755-26008484

Email: keguangyang@xintuo-lab.com

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Denic Bai

Re: Change of Identification Authorization, FCC ID: 2A3JH-PA234A

Date: 2022-2-23

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter grants authorization for representatives of Dongguan Yuzhenrong Trading Co., Ltd. to apply to the FCC for a change in identification as specified under 47 CFR2.933 of the FCC rules. This authorization applies to Dongguan Keguangyang Trading Co., Ltd., product name: FAST WIRELESS CHARGER STAND, FCC ID:2A2GY-PA234A,We are aware that Dongguan Yuzhenrong Trading Co., Ltd. intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID: 2A3JH-PA234A.

Sincerely,

Signature:

Derric Bai Manager